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Publish analytics

Name of the Student

AL

51 responses

[——

IS

I8 Copy

@ ACHARYA SAMBODHI SATYA...
@ ATAR TANJILA IBRAHIM

@ BHOSALE GAURAV BALASA...
@ CHAVAN ADINATH BAPU

@ CHAVAN DHIRAJ VISHNU

@ CHAVAN VAIBHAV VINAYAK

@ CHAVAN VIVEK VASANT

@ DESHMUKH SANIYA LAYAK
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A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey ID Copy
51 responses
® Yes
® No
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B) Age

51 responses

30

20

10

1(2%)

18 19

NAME OF STUDENT IF BACKLOG

11 responses

AMIT babruvan jadhav

No

Vikas hanmant Chikkalli

Yes

Aditi mahajan

ROHIT ATUL SASANE

Shaikh asjad

Gaikwad shubham shivaji

Suryawanshi shruti

Pritam Birgjdar

CHAVAN VAIBHAV VINAYAK

|0 copy
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C) College Name I8 Copy

51 responses

@ Dayanand College of Law,
Latur
100%
D) Gender I_D Copy
51 responses
® Male
@® Female
@ Other
E) What degree program are you pursuing now? I_D Copy

571 responses

@ Bachelor (LLB)

@ Bachelor (BA.LLB)
@ Master’s(LL.M)

@ PG (DTL, ADR,IPR)

Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

3of13
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? ID Copy

51 responses

@ 48510 100%
@ 37010 84%
® 25510 69%
@ 130 to 54%
A @ 0----Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? |D Copy

51 responses

@ 4---Thoroughly

@ 3----Satisfactorily

@ 2-—-poorly

@ 1--Indifferently
7.8%

@ 0--Wont teach at all.

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

51 responses

() — Always effective

® 3--—-- Sometimes effective
@2 Just satisfactorily
() pe— Generally ineffective

@® 0 Very poor
communication

4 of 13
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4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ID Copy

51 responses

@ 2 Good
Q1 Fair
® 0 Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

51 responses

@ 4-----Always fair
@ 3-—--Usually fair

@2 Sometimes unfair
() pe— Usually unfair
@0 Unfair
6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

571 responses

50f13

@ 4 Every time

® 3 Usually

O 2-—- Occasionally/
Sometimes

®1—-—- Rarely

® 0-—--- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12ePSzwD_COkeFsZ51VXwO0s-kvRd...
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7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student ID Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.
51 responses
@ 4------Regularly
@ 3------Often
@2 Sometimes
@1 Rarely
@0 Never
8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in I_D Copy
cognitive(knowledge), social and emotional growth.
51 responses
@ 4 Significantly
@ 3—-- Very well
@2 Moderately
® 1 Marginally
@0 Not at all
9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

571 responses

® 1 Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree

6of 13
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10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

51 responses

® 4 Every time

® 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 Rarely
() — Never

11. Your mentor (which is your class teacher)does a necessary follow-up I8 copy
with an assigned task to you.

51 responses

[ —— Every time

@ 3--—--Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
R ® 1-——Rarely
A @ 0----1 don't have a mentor

12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

571 responses

[ —— Everytime

@ 3--—---Usually
@2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@1 Rarely
® 0 Never

7 of 13
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13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing I8 Copy
right level of challenges.

51 responses

@ 4-----Fully

® 3 Reasonably
O 2 Partially

@ 1—-Slightly

® 0 Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

51 responses

[ —— Everytime

@ 3----Usually

@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes

® 1 Rarely

@ 0-——--Never
15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

571 responses

[ —— Strongly Agree

@ 3 Agree

[ — Neutral
Q1 Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree

8of 13
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16.The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as

experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

51 responses

&

17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

51 responses

18.Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life

|0 copy
@ 4-—--To a great extent
® 3 Moderate
O 2 Some what
@ 1 Very little
Q00— Not at all
|0 copy
[ —— Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree
O 2-—-- Neutral
@® 1 Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree
10 copy

skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

571 responses

£

90of13

[ —— To a great extent
® 3 Moderate

O 2-- Some what

® 11— Very little

[ Jo Se— Not at all
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19.What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

51 responses

® 4 Above 90%
® 3 70 - 89%

[ — 50 - 69%

® 11— 30 - 49%
Q00— Below 29%

20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very I_D Copy

good.

51 responses

10 0f 13

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

[ Q) —— Neutral
@1 Disagree

(o —— Strongly disagree
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21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

51 responses

Good
Excellent
Nothing

All teachers are very good at explaining the topics and encouraging all the students, they all
are perfect.

Nice

Yas

No suggestions
No suggestion
No need

Very nice

Very good

No

No

Yes

1. Supply notes on college website
2. Visting places related to legal offices
3. Provide practical knowledge about court proceeding

Ok

1. Provide notes on website of college

11 of 13 09/01/2025, 09:43
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2. Minimum 2 times of monthly visit to district court of latur
3. Give practical knowledge of FIR procedure

1.Effective teaching process
Good teaching

1.College provide us various activities like mentor's session, court visit, digital library access,
seminar and many more.

2.we feel free to ask any doubt to our teachers regarding our syllabus they always help us in
understand and improvement in us.

3.we learn through group discussion, Assingment, presentation ,digital resources ,debts..

Welll
Everything is good

Good teaching

Good

Experience teacher

All the teachers teach very well, they teach us understandably, thank you very much for that
Kaka karpe

Every teacher teaches very effectively... There's no need to suggest anything

Very good explan

Overall teaching of teachers is excellent

Very nice teaching

Jail visit or weekly court visit

O Y

12 of 13 09/01/2025, 09:43
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No need.

1.As early as possible the compleation of syllabus should not be aim of teachers

2.Teacher can use greater use of electronic board for showing syllabus related video and other
things than showing ppts

3.Make some lectures that give enjoyment to students like sports lecture, music lecture (other
than syllabus)

1. No suggestions

| have a good experience

College should be organise practice exam before semester exam
All good

Giving the revision class once of all complete syllabus

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms
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Nayanand College ¢t La™
LATIIR
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B.A.LL.B. Il - Student Satistaction Survey
23-24

75 responses
Publish analytics

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey ID Copy

75 responses

® Yes
® No

Name of Student |0 copy

75 responses

@ BACHUTE SHUBHAM TULS...
@ BAGWAN RAHILA ISMAIL

@ BANSUDE POOJA DEEPAK

@ BHAGAT OMRAJ GOPAL

@ BIRAJDAR SAMRUDDHI BAL...
m @ BOMBADE KARTIK NAREND...
® CHOTHAVE MEGHA MOHAN
@ DALIMBKAR BUSHRA SHARIF

5

112 'V
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B) Age I8 Copy

75 responses

30
28 (37£3%)

20 17 (22.7%)

10 7 (9.3%)

3 (4%
2(2.7%) 172 7% 32 (2.7%) 1 3911

39(1.39.(1.35(1.3%,(1.35.(1.3%

19 21 23 25 28 35 38 44

C) College Name I8 copy

75 responses

@ Dayanand College of Law,

Latur
D) Gender I8 Copy
75 responses
® Male
@® Female
@ Other
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NAME OF STUDENT IF BACKLOG |D Copy

21 responses

4
4 (1%’/0)

3

2

1 (4.81(4.816(4.814(4.814(4.86(4.81¢(4.81¢(4.8%)J1 (4.814(4.81¢(4.81¢(4.814(4.814(4.81:(4.81¢(4.81(4.8%
1

0
2year Disha babasahe... No Pranali Navnath... Sayyad Aaysh...
Burse urmila Karthik bombade Pathan saniya va... Rehan khan
E) What degree program are you pursuing now? IO copy

75 responses

@ Bachelor (LLB)

@ Bachelor (BA.LLB)
@ Master’s(LL.M)

@ PG (DTL, ADR,IPR)

Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

75 responses

@ 48510 100%
@ 37010 84%
©® 25510 69%

[y [e— 30 to 54%
@ 0-----Below 30%

3of 14 09/01/2025, 09:50
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

75 responses

@ 4---Thoroughly

@ 3----Satisfactorily
@ 2-—-poorly

@ 1--Indifferently

@ 0--Wont teach at all.

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

75 responses

[ )/ — Always effective

@ 3 Sometimes effective

O 2-- Just satisfactorily

() pe— Generally ineffective
< ® 00— Very poor

communication

4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

75 responses

@2 Good
Q11— Fair
@® 0 Poor

4 of 14 09/01/2025, 09:50
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ID Copy

75 responses

® 4 Always fair
® 3 Usually fair

@2 Sometimes unfair
() pe— Usually unfair
@0 Unfair
6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

75 responses

([ )/ — Every time

@ 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/
Sometimes
Q11— Rarely
® 0 Never
7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy

exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

75 responses

[ —— Regularly

@ 3 Often

[ — Sometimes
Q1 Rarely

® 0-—--- Never

5o0f 14 09/01/2025, 09:50
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8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in ID Copy
cognitive(knowledge), social and emotional growth.

75 responses

@ 4 Significantly
® 3 Very well
@®2-—-- Moderately
[ Qi [—— Marginally
® 00— Not at all

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

75 responses

[ —— Strongly Agree

® 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral

() pu— Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree

10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

75 responses

[ —— Every time

@ 3--—--Usually
@2 Occasionally/Sometimes
[ e— Rarely
® 0 Never

6 of 14 09/01/2025, 09:50
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11. Your mentor (which is your class teacher)does a necessary follow-up ID Copy
with an assigned task to you.

75 responses

® 4 Every time

® 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@1 Rarely
® 0 | don't have a mentor
12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications.

75 responses

[ —— Everytime

@ 3--—---Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 Rarely
® 0 Never

13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing I_D Copy
right level of challenges.

75 responses

@ 4-----Fully

® 3 Reasonably
O 2-—- Partially

@ 1--—--Slightly

(o —— Unable to

7 of 14 09/01/2025, 09:50
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy

overcome them.

75 responses

® 4 Everytime

® 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@1 Rarely
@ 0--—--Never
15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy

review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

75 responses

8of 14

[ —— Strongly Agree

@ 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral
Q1 Disagree
@®0—- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J11lyx8fX3M_ zBLqiHbY8Uc3x 3 ...
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16.The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as ID Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

75 responses

@ 4-—--To a great extent
® 3 Moderate

O 2-—-- Some what

[ J[—— Very little

[ Y e— Not at all

17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

75 responses

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

O 2-—-- Neutral

([ J[— Disagree

(o —— Strongly disagree

18.Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

75 responses

[ —— To a great extent
® 3 Moderate

O 2-- Some what

@ 1 Very little

[ Jo Se— Not at all

9 of 14 09/01/2025, 09:50



B.A.LL.B. II - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J11lyx8fX3M_ zBLqiHbY8Uc3x 3 ...

19.What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

75 responses

® 4 Above 90%
® 3 70 - 89%

[ — 50 - 69%

® 11— 30 - 49%
Q00— Below 29%

20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very I_D Copy
good.

75 responses

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

[ Q) —— Neutral

[ — Disagree

(o —— Strongly disagree

10 of 14
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21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

75 responses

Good

No

Nothing

Nothing

No suggestion

No need

Excellent

Providing very much
Excellent teacher

1)Provide pdf
2)use of ppt
3) english speaking

Lengthy lectures

Excellent all about college program . teaching..
No complaint. Great experience.

Best teaching experience

Programs

Visits

Internship

More importance should be given to practical approach

Good /

11 of 14 09/01/2025, 09:50
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12 of 14

Hi

| think they should have to compel students to complete notes for semester's exam by in own
written format. It leads to good achievement for passing.

No suggestions

Everything that is taught is enough to understand but sometimes how to actually write answers
in the examination is not discussed. And that's the only setback.

All good
Very good
Take the test series

1. Teachers encourage student to participate in other curriculum.
2. Teachers satisfy the students subject need through the topic video lectures
3.college mainly setup seminar's for better encouragement.

No.

Satisfatory

Please provide good water facility JY
It's good A

Seminar is very useful

Teach with using Marathi

No any

Excellent job done by teachers
College should take preliminary exam
All good

Not required

Please Provide notes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J11lyx8fX3M_ zBLqiHbY8Uc3x 3 ...

09/01/2025, 09:50
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The teaching is good

The teaching skills of teachers are good

Everything is good

Excellent all teachers

It is goog

Everything seems fine

Very good

Teachers should provide the next days study material so that we can read it and have a clear
understanding in the classroom, and the doubts can be asked then and there in the classroom.

Good teaching cooperate college

Yes

No no suggestion

Have not observed

Everything is perfect..but sometimes extra knowledge about the subject topics ..need to be
given.

Lenghty lecture

To compulsory the uniform

Nothing another suggestions

| don't think anything need to improve everything is already good

No, all teachers are good for teaching so there's no suggestions for improve

Satisfactory

Just improve the timing

13 of 14 09/01/2025, 09:50
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The teachers are good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms
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1of 13

B.A.LL.B. lll - Student Satistaction Survey
23-24

82 responses
Publish analytics

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey ID Copy

82 responses

® Yes
® No

Name of Student |0 copy

82 responses

@ ADAM TEJAL MANOHAR

@ AGARKAR ATHRAV SURESH
@ ANJAN PRUTHVIRAJ SHRID....
@ APSINGEKAR ARTI GANESH
@ BANSUDE TEJASHWINI DE...
@ BARASKAR RUTUJA ANIRU...
@ BHANDE RACHANA SANJAY
@® CHAVAN KAJAL NANDKUMAR

112 'V
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B) Age 10 copy

82 responses

30
20

10

1(12%) 1(1.2%) 1(1.2%) 1(1.2%) 1(1.2%)

20 22 24 33 35
21 23 31 34 Old yea...

C) College Name I8 copy

82 responses

@ Dayanand College of Law,

Latur

NAME OF THE STUDENT IF BACKLOG |_|:| Copy
16 responses

2

1

0

Aman sayyed Kage Pawan dayanand  Rajesh pralhad solunke Shinde vilas baban

Ghule Krishna pratap No Regular Vas... /

NS

20f 13
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D) Gender

82 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Other

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

82 responses

@ Bachelor (LLB)

@ Bachelor (BA.LLB)
@ Master’s(LL.M)

@ PG (DTL, ADR,IPR)

Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

82 responses

@ 4 85 to 100%
® 3 70 to 84%
[ Je—— 55 to 69%
() pu— 30 to 54%
@ 0-----Below 30%

3of13

|0 copy

IO copy

IO copy
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

82 responses

]

@ 4---Thoroughly

@ 3----Satisfactorily
@ 2-—-poorly

@ 1--Indifferently

@ 0--Wont teach at all.

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy
82 responses

[ )/ — Always effective

® 3--—-- Sometimes effective

@2 Just satisfactorily

() pe— Generally ineffective

® 00— Very poor

communication

4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

82 responses

4 of 13

@2 Good
Q11— Fair
@® 0 Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 HIghmhly7sq2U50eNe3qUT4q3GQ...
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ID Copy

82 responses

® 4 Always fair
® 3 Usually fair

@2 Sometimes unfair
() pe— Usually unfair
@0 Unfair
6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

82 responses

([ )/ — Every time

@ 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/
Sometimes
Q11— Rarely
® 0 Never
7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy

exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

82 responses

50f13

[ —— Regularly

@ 3 Often

[ — Sometimes
Q1 Rarely

® 0-—--- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 HIghmhly7sq2U50eNe3qUT4q3GQ...
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8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in ID Copy
cognitive(knowledge), social and emotional growth.

@ 4 Significantly
® 3 Very well
@®2-—-- Moderately
[ Qi [—— Marginally
) (" o J—— Not at all

46.3%

82 responses

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

@ 4------Strongly Agree

® 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral

() pu— Disagree
‘ @0 Strongly disagree

40.2%

82 responses

10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

82 responses

® 4 Every time

@ 3--—--Usually
@2 Occasionally/Sometimes
[ e— Rarely
® 0 Never

6of 13
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11. Your mentor (which is your class teacher)does a necessary follow-up ID Copy
with an assigned task to you.

82 responses

® 4 Every time

® 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@1 Rarely
® 0 | don't have a mentor
12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications.

82 responses

[ —— Everytime

@ 3--—---Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 Rarely
® 0 Never

13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing I_D Copy
right level of challenges.

82 responses

@ 4-----Fully

® 3 Reasonably
O 2-—- Partially

@ 1--—--Slightly

(o —— Unable to

7 of 13

09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. III - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 HIghmhly7sq2U50eNe3qUT4q3GQ...

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them.

82 responses

® 4 Everytime
® 3 Usually

@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
9.8% @1 Rarely
z _— | @ 0--—Never

15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

82 responses

[ —— Strongly Agree

@ 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral
Q1 Disagree
@®0—- Strongly disagree

8of 13 09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. III - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

16.The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as

experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

82 responses

17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

82 responses

18.Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life

10 copy
@ 4-—--To a great extent
® 3 Moderate
O 2 Some what
@ 1 Very little
Q00— Not at all
IO Copy
[ —— Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree
O 2-—-- Neutral
([ J[— Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree
|0 copy

skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

82 responses

|l

90of13

[ —— To a great extent
® 3 Moderate

O 2-- Some what

@ 1 Very little

[ Jo Se— Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 HIghmhly7sq2U50eNe3qUT4q3GQ...
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B.A.LL.B. III - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 HIghmhly7sq2U50eNe3qUT4q3GQ...

19.What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

82 responses

® 4 Above 90%
® 3 70 - 89%

[ — 50 - 69%

® 11— 30 - 49%
Q00— Below 29%

20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very I_D Copy

good.

82 responses

10 0f 13

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

[ Q) —— Neutral

[ — Disagree

(o —— Strongly disagree

09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. III - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 HIghmhly7sq2U50eNe3qUT4q3GQ...

21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

82 responses

No

Good

No suggestions

No suggestion

Good

Nothing

No suggestion

No

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
Nice

Practical knowledge shall be encouraged

Exllent

Improve Cultural programs

Verry good

Know the weakness of the students try to help the students to overcome from it

Compulsory internship should be provided.
Compulsory Moot court competitions should be arranged in the college.
Teachers should teach in various creative ways and not by just reading books

No suggestions. /

11 of 13 09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. III - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

12 of 13

1. Provide notes
2. Fun learning programs

Best of luck

Na

Thank you

Reading room facilities

Very good no need to suggestions

GOOD

Best teacher of the college

No comments

N/A

Timing of the classes

Good

Good teaching
Good envarment

Not so bad

Satisfying

Nothing

Very good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 HIghmhly7sq2U50eNe3qUT4q3GQ...

09/01/2025, 09:55
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B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

1of12

B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satistaction Survey
23-24

43 responses
Publish analytics

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey ID Copy

43 responses

® Yes
® No

)

Name of Student |0 copy

43 responses

@ BANSODE MANUSHA MAHA...

@ BHARARE SURESH RAMESH
@ BIRADAR AADITI SURESH

@ BOKAN SONAM BHARAT

@ CHAUKATE ABHISHEK BANDU
@ DONE AKSHAY MANCHAKRAO
@ DONGRE PRATHMESH SHIV...
@® EKHANDE ANKITA ASHOKRAO

118 ¥

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

B) Age I8 Copy

43 responses

20
15

10

3(7%) 3 (7%)

2(4.7%) 2 (4.7%)

1(2.3%) 1(2.3%)

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 33

C) College Name I8 copy

43 responses

@ Dayanand College of Law,

Latur
D) Gender I8 Copy
43 responses
® Male
@® Female
@ Other

20f12
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B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

NAME OF THE STUDENT IF BACKOG

6 responses

Anand kendre

No

Regular

Malage Krishna Madhukar
Suresh

Nikita ganacharya

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? IO copy

43 responses

@ Bachelor (LLB)

@ Bachelor (BA.LLB)
@ Master’s(LL.M)

@ PG (DTL, ADR,IPR)

Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

43 responses

@ 4 85 to 100%
® 3 70 to 84%
O 2 55 to 69%
() pe— 30 to 54%
@ 0-----Below 30%

3of12 09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

43 responses

@ 4---Thoroughly

@ 3----Satisfactorily
@ 2-—-poorly

@ 1--Indifferently

@ 0--Wont teach at all.

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy
43 responses

() — Always effective

® 3--—-- Sometimes effective

@2 Just satisfactorily

() pe— Generally ineffective

® 00— Very poor

communication

4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

43 responses

4 of 12

@2 Good
Q11— Fair
@® 0 Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ID Copy

43 responses

® 4 Always fair
® 3 Usually fair

@2 Sometimes unfair
() pe— Usually unfair
@0 Unfair
6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

43 responses

([ )/ — Every time

@ 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/
Sometimes
Q11— Rarely
® 0 Never
7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy

exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

43 responses

50f12

[ —— Regularly

@ 3 Often

[ — Sometimes
Q1 Rarely

® 0-—--- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in ID Copy
cognitive(knowledge), social and emotional growth.

43 responses

@ 4 Significantly
® 3 Very well
@®2-—-- Moderately
[ Qi [—— Marginally
® 00— Not at all

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

43 responses

® 4 Strongly Agree

® 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral

() pu— Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree

10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

43 responses

® 4 Every time

@ 3--—--Usually
@2 Occasionally/Sometimes
[ e— Rarely
® 0 Never

6of 12 09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

11. Your mentor (which is your class teacher)does a necessary follow-up ID Copy
with an assigned task to you.

43 responses

@ 4------Every time

® 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@1 Rarely
® 0 | don't have a mentor
12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications.

43 responses

® 4 Everytime

@ 3--—---Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 Rarely
® 0 Never

13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing I_D Copy
right level of challenges.

43 responses

@ 4-—-Fully

® 3 Reasonably
O 2-—- Partially

@ 1--—--Slightly

(o —— Unable to

7 of 12

09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them.

43 responses

® 4 Everytime

@ 3-----Usually

@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes

@1 Rarely

@ 0--—--Never
15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

43 responses

[ —— Strongly Agree

@ 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral
Q1 Disagree
@®0—- Strongly disagree

8of 12 09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

16.The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as ID Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

43 responses

@ 4-—--To a great extent
® 3 Moderate

O 2-—-- Some what

[ J[—— Very little

[ Y e— Not at all

17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

43 responses

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

O 2-—-- Neutral

@® 1 Disagree

(o —— Strongly disagree

18.Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

43 responses

[ —— To a great extent
® 3 Moderate

O 2-- Some what

® 11— Very little

[ Jo Se— Not at all

¢

9of 12 09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

19.What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

43 responses

® 4 Above 90%
® 3 70 - 89%

[ — 50 - 69%

® 11— 30 - 49%
Q00— Below 29%

20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very I_D Copy

good.

43 responses

10 0f 12

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

[ Q) —— Neutral
@1 Disagree

(o —— Strongly disagree

09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

11 of 12

21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

43 responses

No

No suggestion
Good

Good

Nothing

Gratful

Nothing

None

Very good

No any suggestions.
Noo

Very nice staff

Very nice

Very good

no

Abc

Excellent

techers are not co operative with students

Our college is best for everything..... /

09/01/2025, 09:55



B.A.LL.B. IV - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15mR2Z5dvW 1-qmZdQBc-RK09UJx...

More better teaching skill

| am fairly satisfied

Every teachers are supportive with extra knowledge

Timely teaching
Good learning
Nice campus

Everything is so good.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms

N
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B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

1of 11

B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satistaction Survey
23-24

17 responses
Publish analytics

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey ID Copy

17 responses

® Yes
® No

Name of Student |0 copy

17 responses

@ DHAGE PRAKASH BHIMRAO
@ DHAYGUDE POOJA PANDU...

1 200 © JADHAV NAMRATA NARSING
@ JOGDAND DHAMMAPAL DN...
‘ @ KAMBLE PRATIBHA NARAYA. ..
‘ @ KHATAL SAURABHPRIY MAH...
@ KOTHIMBIRE JANAHVI AMAR
@ KULKARNI SHIVANI SHAMRAO

13V

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vku7gsp4ETSoCw5r_qVI-V3JTp-m...

09/01/2025, 09:52



B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vku7gsp4ETSoCw5r_qVI-V3JTp-m...

B) Age I8 Copy

17 responses

6 (35.
3%)
4 4 (23.
5%)
2
1(5.9%) 1(5.9%) 1(59%) 1(59%) 1(59%) 1(5.9%) 1(5.9%)
0
C) College Name |0 copy

17 responses

@ Dayanand College of Law,
Latur

2 of 11
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B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vku7gsp4ETSoCw5r_qVI-V3JTp-m...

NAME OF THE STUDENT IF BACKLOG

9 responses

Pathan Aayesha Kalim khan
Shaikh zeba atique

Kodre Sujata tanajirao

Regular

Shaikh Ayesha khabulal

Rubina Rahim Shaikh

pallavi gaikwad

Reddy Rushikesh Bhimashankar

Prajakta mahadev bhalerao

D) Gender ID Copy

17 responses

@ Male
® Female
@ Other

3ofll 09/01/2025, 09:52



B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vku7gsp4ETSoCw5r_qVI-V3JTp-m...

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? LD Copy

17 responses

@ Bachelor (LLB)

@ Bachelor (BA.LLB)
@ Master’s(LL.M)

@ PG (DTL, ADR,IPR)

100%

Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

17 responses

® 4------851t0 100%
® 37010 84%
[ S— 55 to 69%
[ Qi [— 30 to 54%
@ 0-----Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

17 responses

@ 4---Thoroughly

@ 3----Satisfactorily
@ 2---poorly

@ 1--Indifferently

@ 0--Wont teach at all.

4 of 11 09/01/2025, 09:52



B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy
17 responses

@ 4 Always effective

® 3 Sometimes effective

@2 Just satisfactorily

[ pe— Generally ineffective

® 0 Very poor

communication

4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy
17 responses

® 4 Excellent

@ 3-—---Very good

O 2 Good

® 11— Fair

@® 0 Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

17 responses

50f11

® 4 Always fair
@ 3-—---Usually fair

[ —— Sometimes unfair
() pu— Usually unfair
@0 Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vku7gsp4ETSoCw5r_qVI-V3JTp-m...

09/01/2025, 09:52



B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? LD Copy
17 responses

@ 4 Every time

® 3 Usually

@ 22— Occasionally/

Sometimes

Q11— Rarely

@0 Never
7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student LD Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.
17 responses

@ 4------Regularly

@ 3------Often

@2 Sometimes

@1 Rarely

® 0 Never
8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in LD Copy

cognitive(knowledge), social and emotional growth.

17 responses

@ 4 Significantly
@3- Very well
@2 Moderately
® 1 Marginally
® 0-—--- Not at all

6of 11
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B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vku7gsp4ETSoCw5r_qVI-V3JTp-m...

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ID Copy

@ 4-—---Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree
: [/ — Neutral
() pe— Disagree
() — Strongly disagree

10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

17 responses

17 responses

[ —— Every time

@ 3----Usually
[ J - Occasionally/Sometimes
[y e— Rarely
® 0 Never

11. Your mentor (which is your class teacher)does a necessary follow-up I_D Copy
with an assigned task to you.

[ —— Every time
o ® 3 Usually
[y S—— Occasionally/Sometimes
-y
(o —— | don't have a mentor

17 responses

7 of 11
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B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy

applications.

17 responses

® 4 Everytime

©® 3-----Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@1 Rarely
@0 Never

13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing I_D Copy

right level of challenges.

17 responses

® 3 Reasonably
O 2 Partially

@ 1-----Slightly
(o —— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy

overcome them.

17 responses

gof 11

[ —— Everytime

@ 3--—--Usually

@2 Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 Rarely

@ 0-——--Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vku7gsp4ETSoCw5r_qVI-V3JTp-m...
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B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, ID Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

17 responses

]

@ 4-—---Strongly Agree

® 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral

[ [e— Disagree

() — Strongly disagree

16.The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

17 responses

@ 4----To a great extent
® 3 Moderate

O 2 Some what

® 11— Very little

® 0 Not at all

17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

17 responses

9 of 11

L]

[ —— Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

O 2 Neutral

® 1 Disagree

()0 —— Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vku7gsp4ETSoCw5r_qVI-V3JTp-m...
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B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

18.Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life ID Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
17 responses
@ 4-—--To a great extent
® 3 Moderate
[ J—— Some what
[ e— Very little
[ ) Sem—— Not at all
19.What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
17 responses
@ 4--—-Above 90%
® 3——-70-89%
® 250 - 69%
@ 130 - 49%
® 0 Below 29%
20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very I_D Copy

good.

17 responses

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

[ —— Neutral

® 11— Disagree

()0 —— Strongly disagree

10 0f 11
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B.A.LL.B. V - Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vku7gsp4ETSoCwS5r_qVI-V3JTp-m...

21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

17 responses

Nothing

1.Need to change Syllabus oriented approach
2. One way communication

No ans

Very nice teaching lam impressed time to time give the information and knowledge for the
student’s

Good

Good

All good

Need experienced teachers

Everything is good

No

Very good teachers and support staff.
Nothing

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms
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Student Satisfaction Survey 23 LLB I (A,B,C) https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 AXWonABuGkF2MqRwql TZHP...

Student Satistaction Survey 23 LLB | (A,B,C)

155 responses
Publish analytics

Name of the student ID Copy

155 responses

@ AKADE SONALI ANKUSHRAO
@ ALANDKAR PRASAD SAINATH
@ ARADHYE RAHUL SRIRAM

@ ARADWAD SHIVKANYA MAN...
@ BANALE PRIYANKA RANGNA...
@ BANE VAISHNAVI VIRBHDRA
@ BELURKAR SANJIVANI UDA...
@ BHOSLE NAVNATH BALAJI

1128 VW
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey ID Copy
155 responses
® Yes
® No

A

1of 16 09/01/2025, 09:52



Student Satisfaction Survey 23 LLB I (A,B,C) https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 AXWonABuGkF2MqRwql TZHP...

B) Age I8 Copy

155 responses

30
20 (1 f.@s(ﬂ)3-5%)
20 16 (10.3%)
12 (7.7%
10
A 0,
@6% 5 1o 438Gy
1(4.(06% - 6%) | 1K )11 (8. S0 (e (auose
0
107 1993 26 32 38 43 52
23 29 35 40y 46 67
C) College Name |0 copy

155 responses

@ Dayanand College of Law,

Latur
D) Gender I8 Copy
155 responses
® Male
@® Female
@ Other

20f16

09/01/2025, 09:52



Student Satisfaction Survey 23 LLB I (A,B,C) https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 AXWonABuGkF2MqRwql TZHP...

Name of the student if backlog ID Copy

40 responses

15
[
14 (35%)
10
5
2 (5%) 2 (5%)

1 (25@B252:50245(2,525(2)5%) 1] (215(215(2:5% 1 (2.52:(2:5% 1 (2.5(215(2.5(215(2:15(2:5(2:15(2)5°
0
Anil Shivra...  Jogdande... No Regular Shikare bu... Survase Go... ja...

Ingale prati... Na Puri Pooja...  Shaikh Aref... Soat rahul Yes
E) What degree program are you pursuing now? IO copy

155 responses

@ Bachelor (LLB)

@ Bachelor (BA.LLB)
@ Master’s(LL.M)

@ PG (DTL, ADR,IPR)

Criterion 11 - Teaching-Tearning and fvaluation

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

155 responses

@ 48510 100%

@ 3 70 to 84%
® 2 55 to 69%
@® 11— 30 to 54%
:A @ 0-----Below 30%

3of 16
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Student Satisfaction Survey 23 LLB I (A,B,C)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

155 responses

@ 4---Thoroughly

@ 3----Satisfactorily
@ 2-—-poorly

@ 1--Indifferently

@ 0--Wont teach at all.

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy
155 responses

[ )/ — Always effective

@3- Sometimes effective

@2 Just satisfactorily

‘ () pe— Generally ineffective
¢ ® 00— Very poor
communication

4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

155 responses

4 of 16

@2 Good
Q11— Fair
@® 0 Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 AXWonABuGkF2MqRwql TZHP...
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ID Copy

155 responses

® 4 Always fair
® 3 Usually fair

@2 Sometimes unfair
() pe— Usually unfair
@0 Unfair
6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

155 responses

([ )/ — Every time

@ 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/
Sometimes
Q11— Rarely
® 0 Never
7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy

exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

155 responses

50f16

[ —— Regularly

@ 3 Often

[ — Sometimes
Q1 Rarely

® 0-—--- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 AXWonABuGkF2MqRwql TZHP...
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8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in ID Copy
cognitive(knowledge), social and emotional growth.

155 responses

@ 4 Significantly
® 3 Very well

@2 Moderately
@1 Marginally
L | [ ) — Not at all

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

[ —— Strongly Agree

® 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral

[y [e— Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree

10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

155 responses

155 responses

[ —— Every time

@ 3--—--Usually
@2 Occasionally/Sometimes
([ —— Rarely
® 0 Never

6of 16
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11. Your mentor (which is your class teacher)does a necessary follow-up ID Copy
with an assigned task to you.

155 responses

® 4 Every time
® 3 Usually

@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@1 Rarely
A @ 0-—-- don't have a mentor

12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

155 responses

[ —— Everytime
@ 3--—---Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes

@® 11— Rarely
‘ — ® 0 Never

13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing I_D Copy
right level of challenges.

155 responses

@ 4-----Fully

® 3 Reasonably
O 2-—- Partially

@ 1-----Slightly

(o —— Unable to

7 of 16
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy

overcome them.

155 responses

® 4 Everytime

® 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@1 Rarely
@ 0--—--Never
15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy

review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

155 responses

8of 16

[ —— Strongly Agree

@ 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral

® 1 Disagree
@®0—- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 AXWonABuGkF2MqRwql TZHP...
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16.The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as ID Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

155 responses

@ 4-—--To a great extent
® 3 Moderate

O 2-—-- Some what

[ J[—— Very little

[ Y e— Not at all

17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

155 responses

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

O 2-—-- Neutral

@® 1 Disagree

(o —— Strongly disagree

18.Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

155 responses

90of 16

[ —— To a great extent
® 3 Moderate

O 2-- Some what

® 11— Very little

[ Jo Se— Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 AXWonABuGkF2MqRwql TZHP...
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19.What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

155 responses

® 4 Above 90%
® 3 70 - 89%

[ — 50 - 69%

® 11— 30 - 49%
Q00— Below 29%

20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very I_D Copy
good.

155 responses

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

[ Q) —— Neutral
@1 Disagree

(o —— Strongly disagree

10 0of 16
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21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

155 responses

No

Good

No suggestion
Excellent
Good

Ok

No thanks J
No suggestions
All good
Excellent
Very good

Nothing

No everything is perfect

As part of teaching, pls focus on sharing unique insights and practical learnings that go
beyond what is available in books or YouTube videos. Course content, such as definitions,
theories, and sections, atudentavcan easily be accessed through various online and offline
resources. and for LLB students who are seasoned students and experienced can read notes
etc. so as part of lecture each topic will be with on case lawand case study and 50 minutes
class can be spent on case studies and usages of it than theoratical aspects

All teaching process going on in college is excellent all teaching staff is knowledge able and
experienced.Evertyhing in college about teaching learning process is best.

All activities done by our institution for student encouraging in study, extra curriculum and to

gain knowledge .

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 AXWonABuGkF2MqRwql TZHP...
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12 of 16

Clock Hour Basis teachers are very poor
They are not teaching with preparation

Their performance of teaching is very poor
Teachers like ghute madam Sameer shaikh shamrao patil are very poor teacher

Yes

No suggestions

Outstanding

All are good,the teachers are good in teaching as well as mentoring.

No thanx

1)Please arrange extra curricular activities, and field visit
2) Communication must be in english

Very Good college.

Good teaching

Excellent communication of teachers towards students

Very nice teaching of all professors

Evening is Good 3

Just good

Teaching staff is good, helping us in each situations &also involves us in every activities

Try good

No need

Overall teaching is excellent. And learning experience also good, Thank for the all teaching
staff support students...

No thanks

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 AXWonABuGkF2MqRwql TZHP...
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13 0f 16

Not Required

Every chapter to complete plz create a test than improvement student and you know how to
understand students clarification the method and teaching . And visit education trip in every
court in city

More interaction should be done.
Some books on corporate laws should be added in library.
Conduct more seminars of well experienced and expertised advocates.

Teaching can be improved

College authority should think of internal assessment marks difference in regular and irregular
students.

College authority should provide space in the college premises to sit after classess gets over.

College authority should provide library reading room separately for girls and boys.

To avoid distraction for the students who are interested to sit and study after college session.

Institution/Teachers have taken physical as well as online classes as per convenience of
students.

Requsting to give ppt for all topics

Good, excellent & very well

No thanks

Our teaching and learning experiences are very good so there is no suggestions ata all.

There is no need to improve at all because all that the student needed is provided by teachers
and instruction.

1. Group discussions
2. Case refers

All are good.

Student teacher communication is good
Teachers always available for students
Good teaching

excellent..

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 AXWonABuGkF2MqRwql TZHP...
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There is no need to tell but our teachers are best

Teaching learning may be exllent

Some more outdoor activities should be conducted
Some more Training program should be conducted

Very nice teaching

Satisfied to admiting for LLB acadacmic program through the Daynand law college .

College is very good

Smart practical knowledge

Good.

My college staff is very helpful and they give us good guidance and give us more knowledge.

1. Should add more practical Implications.
2. Support students in other certified cources.
3. Install updated drinking water fascilities.

Yes

Excellence

No suggetion

Satition needed

Exllent
Good

No suggestions from me

Satisfied education is provided in the college.and students get a good vibe to study there .all
the teaching staff also helps the students a lot

Our college provide all learning facility to studants .

14 of 16 09/01/2025, 09:52
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Teaching is very good

All staff are fully Supported

All Teachers Staff and College Support for Student.

All is well. Thank you

Prof. Laxmanan ,prof katekar sir, pri Nathani madam, Pro.priya patil all are good teachers prof.
PANCHAL SIR PROF. PANCHAL MADAM ARE GOOD TEACHERS

.other teachers are very poor they are not eligible to teach for degree classes
Improvement in teaching is very necessary

It Good

Overall the performance is satisfactory.

All good

1. More involvement of students in teaching process is suggested as they need to have
courage to speak fluently as an advocate.

2. To inculcate practical exposure to real life situation, more visits must be arranged to the
institutions related to justice system.

3. It is observed that some staff members need training on pedagogical skills and in-depth
knowledge of the subject for facilitating the learning process effectively.

The quality of teaching is excellent, with knowledgeable, understanding and helpful faculty.
However some | highly suggest to have different Training, Court visit experience, Advice
students for their career and academic opportunities.

Unit Test- MCQ pattern

Good.

Teaching learning process very nice

Good teaching

The teacher taught us our Syllabus with a deep knowledge using effective way of
communication providing us excellent notes to write in exam.... Their energy and focus at the
time of teaching was at excellent... We always felt curious to attend the class.....

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 AXWonABuGkF2MqRwql TZHP...
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It is great experience learning with prominent teachers no need to improvement

Nooo

Very Good

| like the way teaching staff teach us with case studies, example of their life and other method.
| expect the more transparency in the institution

Teachers and all staff are very supportive.

notes shot type

Very best teaching all teachers

Satition meeded

Promot skill-based learning, Teach through activities

1. Duration of First semester is very short.
2. Knowledge testing is required than memory testing.
3. Practical content should be more to improve skill component.

Seminars
Class representative

Awesome
Nothing all teachers are good in teaching as well as mentoring to us very well..
Excellent

Teaching staff is highly educated and experienced.

18 more responses are hidden
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1of 13

LLB Il (A,B,C) Student Satistaction Survey
23-24

84 responses

Publish analytics

Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24  LLB Il (A,B,C)

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey ID Copy

84 responses

® Yes
® No

Name of the student ID Copy

84 responses

@ APSINGEKAR DIGAMBAR JA...

@ BASATWAR AJAY EKNATH

@ BELAMBE ASHUTOSH RAVI...
@ BHALERAO DHANRAJ LIMB...

N @ BIRAJDAR SHRADHA SADA...

/ m| @ DESHMANE JYOTI GANPATR...
/ @ DESHMUKH GANESH VAIUN...
@ DESHMUKH VYANKAT UDHAV

17115 V¥

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FaZsTR4CUp3k4nk2fSnVOVCUP...
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B) Age I8 Copy
84 responses

30

21 (25%)
20

12 (14.3%)

C) College Name I8 copy

84 responses

@ Dayanand College of Law,

Latur
D) Gender I8 Copy
84 responses
® Male
@® Female
@ Other

20f13
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NAME OF STUDENT (IF BACKLOG) |D Copy

25 responses

4
4 (%%)

3

2

1 (4%1)(4%1)( 4 (4%1) (4. (491)(49) (AT (4%) (AN, (4%1)(4 % )BT (491)(4A.(491)(45.)(4%1) (4 (4N (4°1)(4%
1

0
Amit rajendra... GAIKWAD SU... Madane Mah... No Rutuja Anil M... Vikas Rupc...
Backlog Jogdand shra... Mule. Shital s... Pathan shahr...  Shivshankar...
E) What degree program are you pursuing now? IO copy

84 responses

@ Bachelor (LLB)

@ Bachelor (BA.LLB)
@ Master’s(LL.M)

@ PG (DTL, ADR,IPR)

Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

84 responses

@ 4 85 to 100%
® 3 70 to 84%
[y R—— 55 t0 69%
®1--—-- 30 to 54%
@ 0-----Below 30%

3of13

09/01/2025, 09:53



LLB II (A,B,C) Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

84 responses

@ 4---Thoroughly

@ 3----Satisfactorily
@ 2-—-poorly

@ 1--Indifferently

@ 0--Wont teach at all.

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy
84 responses

[ )/ — Always effective

® 3--—-- Sometimes effective

@2 Just satisfactorily

() pe— Generally ineffective

L @ 0-——-Very poor
communication

4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

84 responses

4 of 13

@2 Good
Q11— Fair
@® 0 Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FaZsTR4CUp3k4nk2fSnVOVCUP...
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ID Copy

84 responses

® 4 Always fair
® 3 Usually fair

@2 Sometimes unfair
/ @1 Usually unfair
=] @ 0 Unfair
6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

84 responses

([ )/ — Every time

@ 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/
Sometimes
® 1 Rarely
® 0 Never
7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy

exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

84 responses

50f13

[ —— Regularly

@ 3 Often

[ — Sometimes
Q1 Rarely

® 0-—--- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FaZsTR4CUp3k4nk2fSnVOVCUP...
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8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in ID Copy
cognitive(knowledge), social and emotional growth.

84 responses

@ 4 Significantly
® 3 Very well
@®2-—-- Moderately
Q11— Marginally
® 00— Not at all

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

84 responses

[ —— Strongly Agree

® 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral

[y [e— Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree

10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

[ —— Every time

@ 3--—--Usually

@2 Occasionally/Sometimes
) ® 11— Rarely
)_ ® 0 Never

84 responses

6of 13
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11. Your mentor (which is your class teacher)does a necessary follow-up ID Copy
with an assigned task to you.

84 responses

® 4 Every time

® 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@1 Rarely
® 0 | don't have a mentor
12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications.

84 responses

[ —— Everytime
@ 3--—---Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes

/ @ 1-—Rarely
). ® 0 Never

13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing I_D Copy
right level of challenges.

84 responses

@ 4-----Fully

® 3 Reasonably
O 2-—- Partially

@ 1-----Slightly

(o —— Unable to

7 of 13
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FaZsTR4CUp3k4nk2fSnVOVCUP...

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy

overcome them.

84 responses

® 4 Everytime

® 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@1 Rarely
@ 0--—--Never
15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy

review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

84 responses

8of 13

>

[ —— Strongly Agree

@ 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral

® 1 Disagree
@®0—- Strongly disagree

09/01/2025, 09:53
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16.The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as

experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

84 responses

&

17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

84 responses

28.6%

18.Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life

|0 copy
@ 4-—--To a great extent
® 3 Moderate
O 2 Some what
@ 1 Very little
Q00— Not at all
|0 copy
[ —— Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree
O 2-—-- Neutral
@® 1 Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree
10 copy

skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

84 responses

90of13

[ —— To a great extent
® 3 Moderate

O 2-- Some what

® 1-—- Very little

[ Jo Se— Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FaZsTR4CUp3k4nk2fSnVOVCUP...
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FaZsTR4CUp3k4nk2fSnVOVCUP...

19.What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

84 responses

® 4 Above 90%
® 3 70 - 89%

[ — 50 - 69%

® 11— 30 - 49%
Q00— Below 29%

20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very I_D Copy

good.

84 responses

10 0f 13

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

[ Q) —— Neutral
@1 Disagree

(o —— Strongly disagree

09/01/2025, 09:53
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84 responses

Good

Good

No

Nothing

No suggestion

No suggestions

No any suggestions

Ok

Excellent

No

Good teaching

No suggestions

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 FaZsTR4CUp3k4nk2fSnVOVCUP...

21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

The whole teachers and staffs are very good and well qualified but sometimes the teaching
process held very fast due to affect in lack of understanding the concept. Afterall the College
or institution is very nice with all well educated and having friendly nature teachers where we

didn't hesitate to ask any query .

Theory.practical,moot court.

Law school can be tough at times, especially for students coming from different streams, but
our institution not only focus on theoretical learning but emphasises practical training,
including moot courts, legal clinics and internships. We are learning and developing!

Nathing

09/01/2025, 09:53
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Everything Is good

Nothing

It was a good experience to learn from the teachers..

Excellent,

Nothing all good

no observation or suggestions required

All ok

Best

Best

All the teachers do the best for better understanding the skills of advocacy..
There is too much opportunity to meet with practical approch ..everyday

Online classes

Good Experience

Nice college

Good campus
Good teaching
Senior advocates lectures
Guest lectures

No suggestion observation required

None, everything is good

we all are glad to have the encouraging and supportive college staff and teachers

Okay

Everytime teacher explain througly. Education regarding law is much more effective.

12 of 13 09/01/2025, 09:53
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13 0of 13

Class tests should be held after completion of specific portion of syllabus.

Itis a very good experience. . .

To support the internship
To study an partical approch rather than just learn

Great

It's always the best experience of learning, don't find any need of suggestion.

[ B

Excellent Teaching Staff with always solve student problem ... Thank You.

Nice teaching learning experience with the college

Noting all good

Very good teaching

Abc

Best

No need of suggestions
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LLB Il (A,B,C) Student Satisfaction Survey
23-24

41 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Student ID Copy

33 responses

@ ALTE PAWANKUMAR DATTU
@ ANJAN PRIYADARSHANI SH...
@ BADGE VINOD ASHOK

@ BANSODE ASIT DILIPRAO

@ BELLALE NIKHIL SANJAY

@ BHALERAO POOJA UTTAM

@ BHATANE SURYA VISHWANA...
® BHURE AMOL BHAGWAT

7

115 VW
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey ID Copy
41 responses
® Yes
® No

1of12
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B) Age 10 copy

41 responses

8
8(19'.5%)
6
4 3%) )
2 (4.S24(4.2/(4.C2U(4.9%)
2 1 (2.4U(2.4% : 1 (2.4U(2.40(2.414(2.4%)
0
22 26 29 33 37
24 27 years 31 36 50

C) College Name 10 copy

41 responses

@ Dayanand College of Law,

Latur
D) Gender LD Copy
41 responses
® Male
® Female
@ Other

20f12
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Name of the student if backlog I_D Copy

5 responses

4 4 (80%)
3
2
1
o B
Terkar Ishwar Dnyaneshwar
E) What degree program are you pursuing now? I_D Copy

41 responses

@ Bachelor (LLB)

@ Bachelor (BA.LLB)
@ Master’s(LL.M)

® PG (DTL, ADR,IPR)

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

41 responses

@ 48510 100%
@ 37010 84%
©® 25510 69%

® 1 30 to 54%
@ 0-----Below 30%

3of12
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

41 responses

@ 4---Thoroughly

@ 3----Satisfactorily
@ 2-—-poorly

@ 1--Indifferently

@ 0--Wont teach at all.

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy
41 responses

[ )/ — Always effective

@3- Sometimes effective

@2 Just satisfactorily

() pe— Generally ineffective

® 00— Very poor

communication

4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

41 responses

4 of 12

@2 Good
Q11— Fair
@® 0 Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1urBjq3vNdkCsIVk66pkCL-w0ZmO0...
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ID Copy

41 responses

® 4 Always fair
® 3 Usually fair

@2 Sometimes unfair
() pe— Usually unfair
@0 Unfair
6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

41 responses

([ )/ — Every time

@ 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/
Sometimes
Q11— Rarely
® 0 Never
7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy

exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

41 responses

50f12

[ —— Regularly

@ 3 Often

[ — Sometimes
Q1 Rarely

® 0-—--- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1urBjq3vNdkCsIVk66pkCL-w0ZmO0...

09/01/2025, 09:54



LLB III (A,B,C) Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1urBjq3vNdkCsIVk66pkCL-w0ZmO0...

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in ID Copy
cognitive(knowledge), social and emotional growth.

41 responses

@ 4 Significantly
® 3 Very well
@®2-—-- Moderately
Q11— Marginally
® 00— Not at all

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

41 responses

[ —— Strongly Agree

® 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral

[y [e— Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree

10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

41 responses

[ —— Every time

@ 3--—--Usually
@2 Occasionally/Sometimes
([ —— Rarely
® 0 Never

6of 12
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11. Your mentor (which is your class teacher)does a necessary follow-up ID Copy
with an assigned task to you.

41 responses

® 4 Every time

® 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@1 Rarely
® 0 | don't have a mentor
12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications.

41 responses

[ —— Everytime

@ 3--—---Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 11— Rarely
® 0 Never

13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing I_D Copy
right level of challenges.

41 responses

@ 4-----Fully

® 3 Reasonably
O 2-—- Partially

@ 1-----Slightly

(o —— Unable to

7 of 12
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them.

41 responses

® 4 Everytime

@ 3-----Usually

@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes

@1 Rarely

@ 0--—--Never
15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

41 responses

[ —— Strongly Agree

@ 3 Agree

O 2-- Neutral

® 1 Disagree
@®0—- Strongly disagree

8of 12 09/01/2025, 09:54



LLB III (A,B,C) Student Satisfaction Survey 23-24

16.The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as

experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

41 responses

17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

41 responses

B

18.Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life

|0 copy
@ 4-—--To a great extent
® 3 Moderate
O 2 Some what
@ 1 Very little
Q00— Not at all
|0 copy
[ —— Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree
O 2-—-- Neutral
@® 1 Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree
10 copy

skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

41 responses

9of 12

[ —— To a great extent
® 3 Moderate

O 2-- Some what

® 1-—- Very little

[ Jo Se— Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1urBjq3vNdkCsIVk66pkCL-w0ZmO0...
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1urBjq3vNdkCsIVk66pkCL-w0ZmO0...

19.What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

41 responses

® 4 Above 90%
® 3 70 - 89%

[ — 50 - 69%

® 11— 30 - 49%
Q00— Below 29%

20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very I_D Copy

good.

41 responses

10 0f 12

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

[ Q) —— Neutral

[ — Disagree

(o —— Strongly disagree
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11 of 12

41 responses

No

Nothing

No suggestions

Everything in the college is worth appreciating.

Nill

No suggestions
Everything is best

Good

No

No need of improvement

No suggestion

No suggestions

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1urBjq3vNdkCsIVk66pkCL-w0ZmO0...

21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

Good Teaching, Able to Understanding All the topics .

Online book pdf should be helpful to students

IT handling, projector handling by staff

Teachers take alot of efforts for us.. Overall contented with college facilities and staff

Overall the Institution is actually striving hard for betterment of students.. Even the concerned
teachers take alot of efforts for us so really thankful to all

09/01/2025, 09:54
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12 of 12

1- Two way communication while teaching is the best thing of institution.

2- Various seminars, workshops, social activities conducted by institution are really helpful for
students.

3- Most effective thing is that 'The Comfortable Campus of Institution .

Good..
All excellent

Some teachers don't use projector while teaching. | wish, they will use that for better
clarification.

no
Good one all staff
None

All teaching staff is excellent specially our respected principal Poonam nathani madam, Swati
patil mam, Umesh katekar sir, Veena ingle madam ,Shetty sir, choudhary madam ,Priya patil
madam, panchal sir, Shubhangi panchal madam, Pramod shinde sir is very co operative and
best of best Teachers our college €) &) &) &) &

Very healthy and convenient atmosphere
Good

Good teaching

The college is quite student friendly .

No suggestion

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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(LLM 1) Student Satisfaction Survey
2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CRIMINAL Group

52 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Student I_D Copy

51 responses

2 (3.'9%) 2 (3.'9%)

1 RRRRRRRRRORRRRRRRRREBRRLRRRRRE222RERERERRRR2EBRRERRR2°

1
0
Abhay arun... Bundrale P... KUMBHAR... Nilamjanar... Sachin Atole = Sneha Sati...
Ashutosh D... Haunsraj B... Madhuri Aru... Pravin Han... Shivrani Pra... Tachle sair...
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey I_D Copy

571 responses

® Yes
® No

1of 13
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(LLM I) Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CR... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pgT2UrOJafCw-OlIgLqf7i-GNRok...

B) Age I8 Copy

51 responses

15 13 (25.5%)
10
6 (11.8%)
5(9.8%5)9.8%) 5 (9.8%)
5 3(5.9%)
2(3.9%) 2 (3.92(3.92.(3.9%)
12% %) 2%) | 1 (2%)
0
23 25 28 30 33 34 36 38
C) College Name |0 copy

51 responses

@ Dayanand College of Law,

Latur
D) Gender I8 Copy
571 responses
® Male
@® Female
@ Other

20f13
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(LLM I) Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CR... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pgT2UrOJafCw-OlIgLqf7i-GNRok...

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? LD Copy

51 responses

@ Bachelor (LLB)

@ Bachelor (BA.LLB)
@ Master’s(LL.M)

@ PG (DTL, ADR,IPR)

SPECIALIZATION 10 copy

49 responses

@ CRIMINAL GROUP
@ BUSSINESS GROUP

Roll No. LD Copy

44 responses

3
3 ((5:&3;((3!8%)
2(4.5%) 2A(4.5%)2 (4.5%)2 (4.5%) 2 (4.5%) 2 (4.5%)
2

1 (@A 212:3%) W(2.3%) WA (24375 (2.1(2:315 (A, (2 (2 (A% (24373 (A (A (A (A (A (A (2:318(A. (243

1
0
01 04 6 10 14 18 26 30 36 41 46 50
Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation V4

3of13 09/01/2025, 09:49



(LLM I) Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CR...

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? ID Copy

52 responses

@ 48510 100%
@ 370 to 84%
® 25510 69%
®1—- 30 to 54%
@ 0-—-Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

52 responses

A
53.8%

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

52 responses

‘é

4 of 13

@ 4---Thoroughly

@ 3----Satisfactorily
@ 2-—-poorly

@ 1---Indifferently

@ 0--Wont teach at all.

IO copy

() — Always effective

® 3--—-- Sometimes effective
@2 Just satisfactorily
[y [e— Generally ineffective

@® 0 Very poor
communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pgT2UrOJafCw-OlIgLqf7i-GNRok...
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(LLM I) Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CR...

4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

52 responses

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

52 responses

6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

52 responses

50f13

|0 copy
@ 4 Excellent
@ 3-----Very good
@ 2 Good
Q1 Fair
® 0 Poor
IO copy
@ 4-----Always fair
@ 3------Usually fair
® 2 Sometimes unfair
@1 Usually unfair
@0 Unfair
IO copy

@ 4 Every time

® 3 Usually

O 2-—- Occasionally/
Sometimes

®1—-—- Rarely

® 0-—--- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pgT2UrOJafCw-OlIgLqf7i-GNRok...
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(LLM I) Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CR...

7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student ID Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.
52 responses
@ 4------Regularly
@ 3------Often
@2 Sometimes
@1 Rarely
A ® 0 Never
8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in I_D Copy
cognitive(knowledge), social and emotional growth.
52 responses
@ 4 Significantly
@ 3—-- Very well
@2 Moderately
/ ® 1 Marginally
/ @0 Not at all
9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

52 responses

® 1 Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree

%

6of 13
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(LLM I) Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CR... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pgT2UrOJafCw-OlIgLqf7i-GNRok...

10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

52 responses

® 4 Every time

® 3 Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1--—- Rarely
() — Never

11. Your mentor (which is your class teacher)does a necessary follow-up I8 copy
with an assigned task to you.

52 responses

[ —— Every time

@ 3--—--Usually
@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 11— Rarely
(o —— | don't have a mentor
12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications.

52 responses

[ —— Everytime

@ 3--—---Usually
@2 Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 Rarely
® 0 Never

7 of 13
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(LLM I) Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CR... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pgT2UrOJafCw-OlIgLqf7i-GNRok...

13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing I8 Copy
right level of challenges.

52 responses

@ 4-----Fully

® 3 Reasonably
O 2 Partially

@ 1--—-Slightly

® 0 Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

52 responses

[ —— Everytime

@ 3----Usually

@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes

@® 11— Rarely

@ 0-——--Never
15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

52 responses

[ —— Strongly Agree

@ 3 Agree

[ — Neutral

® 1 Disagree
@0 Strongly disagree

8of 13
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(LLM I) Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CR... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pgT2UrOJafCw-OlIgLqf7i-GNRok...

16.The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as ID Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4-—--To a great extent

® 3 Moderate

O 2-—-- Some what
/ ® 1 Very little
/ ® 0 Not at all

17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

@ 4 Strongly Agree
26.9% ® 5-—-Agree
O 2-—-- Neutral
/ @® 1 Disagree
‘ (o —— Strongly disagree

18.Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

[ —— To a great extent

® 3 Moderate

O 2-- Some what

® 1-—- Very little
A (Yo p— Not at all

52 responses

52 responses

52 responses

90of13
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(LLM I) Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CR...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pgT2UrOJafCw-OlIgLqf7i-GNRok...

19.What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

%

52 responses

® 4 Above 90%
® 3 70 - 89%

[ — 50 - 69%

® 11— 30 - 49%
Q00— Below 29%

20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very I_D Copy

good.

52 responses

10 0f 13

.,/A-.

@ 4 Strongly Agree
® 3 Agree

[ Q) —— Neutral
@1 Disagree

(o —— Strongly disagree
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(LLM I) Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CR... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pgT2UrOJafCw-OlIgLqf7i-GNRok...

21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

52 responses

No

Good

Nothing

No any suggestion
No suggestion

1) Provide good apportunities
2) good service
3)

Some practical study

1. Mr. Baajpai Clerk Need Mental Wekness Treatment he is a part of Administration But always
Demotivate and Harashed Students During The Admission & other Paper documents process.
Actually he need to guide or aware Students but he always mis guide and harshed every
Students very badly.

2. Students who in teaching learning progress of masterat they need to attent regular classes
to clear concept including me too but most of they in service this is weak point.

3. Over all staff of college are excellent our principle Nathani mam also very co-operative and
good discipline.

We have well equipped institute.. somewhat focus should be given on student's personal
growth regarding career opportunities.

Ok

1) Advertise will show on the group about vacancies
2) Apportunities will provide for the students to earn money
3) Teaching &learning is the best

1.Kindly increase communication skill of clerks to students.

11 of 13 09/01/2025, 09:49



(LLM I) Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 BUSSINESS AND CR...

12 of 13

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pgT2UrOJafCw-OlIgLqf7i-GNRok...

2. Clerks are very arrogant and non- cooperative in nature .

Bb

Fine

Xyz

No any suggestion

No

No suggestions

Very good

No suggestions

| think the teachers are need to listen student things also . Institution administrative staff is
very arrogant. They never co operate to the student in any situation

Thank you

Namste ), A A A A

Our college all teaching staff is nice teaching

No ans

it's allready good

Good teaching

All is well about the syllabus and | am satisfied

Excellent

Very excellent

Good

Good teaching staff

09/01/2025, 09:49
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